VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
May 1984

Tuesday, May 1 through Sunday, May 13:
Gov. Atiyeh will be on a trade mission to Taiwan and Korea

Monday, May 14:
No Open House

Tuesday, May 15:
No Open House

1 p.m. SPEECH: Northwest Public Power Association; Jantzen Beach
Thunderbird Motor Inn, Portland
7 p.m. ROAST: Jim Barrett; Elks Club, Albany

Wednesday, May 16:
No Open House
6 p.m. ATTEND: Campbell's Anniversary Party; Multnomah Club, Portland

Thursday, May 17:

No Open House

Noon KEYNOTE SPEECH: Mideast Conference, sponsored by Portland
Chamber of Commerce and the U.S. Department of Commerce;
Jantzen Beach Red Lion Motor Inn, Portland

7 p.m. RECEPTION/PUBLIC FORUM/DINNER: KOIN-TV Promotional for
new TV Studio; KOIN studios & Portland Auditorium, Portland

Friday, May 18:
No Open House

Noon PARTICIPATE: OSU Golf Seramble; Tualatin Country Club, Tualatin




Saturday, May 19:

10 a.m. SPEECH: Association of Oregon Faculties' Annual Conference;
Oregon State University, Corvallis
1 p.m. ATTEND: University of Oregon Law School Commencement and

Reception; Hult Center, Eugene

Sunday, May 20, through Wednesday, May 23:
Gov. Atiyeh will attend the Western Governors' Conference;
Palm Springs, California

Thursday, May 24:

12:30 p.m. Open House

1:15 p.m. RIBBON CUTTING: Boards and Business Offices, state Department
of Commerce; Labor and Industries Building, Salem

Friday, May 25:

No Open House

Noon PRESENT: Governor's International Marketing Firm of the Year
Award; Columbia Gorge Hotel, Hood River

Saturday, May 26:

Sunday, May 27:

Monday, May 28:
STATE HOLIDAY

Tuesday, May 29:
No Open House

10:30 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Grand Opening of Willamette Poultry; Creswell
Noon SPEECH: Eugene Downtown Rotary Club; Black Angus Restaurant,
Eugene

Wednesday, May 30:

No Open House

11 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Dedication of new state Department of Veterans'
Affairs Building; Salem

Thursday, May 31:

12:30 p.m. Open House
1:30 p.m. PRESENT: Citizen of Month Awards; McKinley Elementary School,
Salem




